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Cupo Original

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
OIL m3 EuroIII  TOTAL M3 

30-71171363-4 ALLOCHIS BUS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71528103-8 CEFERINO DEL SUR S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54635087-4 EL GALGO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54633579-4 EMPRESA DE TRANSP. MARIANO MORENO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-68327578-2 EXPRESO SAN CRISTOBAL S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-67106297-9 JOVI BUS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-66840019-8 LA COSTA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-54635568-9 MAYO S.A.T.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-14478723-5 MEICHTRI EDUARD RICARDO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-57190462-0 MONTEMAR S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-57190608-9 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR DEL VALLE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-59112659-4 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR PLAZA S.A.C.I. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71184134-9 TRANSPORTE CORVEL S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54632095-9 TRANSPORTES UNIDOS DE MERLO S.C.I.I. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-23872133-5 ZANGIER, FERNANDO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-21315341-3 ZUTARA MANUEL VICTOR 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Total: 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Cupo Rectificado

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
OIL m3 EuroIII  TOTAL M3 

30-71171363-4 ALLOCHIS BUS S.R.L. 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,6

30-71528103-8 CEFERINO DEL SUR S.A. 58,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 58,5

30-54635087-4 EL GALGO S.R.L. 126,5 10,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 137,0

30-54633579-4 EMPRESA DE TRANSP. MARIANO MORENO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 102,0 0,0 0,0 102,0

30-68327578-2 EXPRESO SAN CRISTOBAL S.R.L. 13,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,5

33-67106297-9 JOVI BUS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 91,0 91,0

30-66840019-8 LA COSTA S.R.L. 9,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,3

33-54635568-9 MAYO S.A.T.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 128,5 0,0 0,0 128,5

20-14478723-5 MEICHTRI EDUARD RICARDO 1,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,2

30-57190462-0 MONTEMAR S.R.L. 33,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 33,0

30-57190608-9 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR DEL VALLE S.R.L. 87,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 87,5

30-59112659-4 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR PLAZA S.A.C.I. 0,0 0,0 0,0 1.046,0 0,0 0,0 1.046,0

30-71184134-9 TRANSPORTE CORVEL S.R.L. 8,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,4

30-54632095-9 TRANSPORTES UNIDOS DE MERLO S.C.I.I. 0,0 0,0 405,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 405,0

20-23872133-5 ZANGIER, FERNANDO 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,1

20-21315341-3 ZUTARA MANUEL VICTOR 8,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,7

Total: 350,3 10,5 405,0 1.276,5 0,0 91,0 2.133,3

Diferencia: 350,3 10,5 405,0 1.276,5 0,0 91,0 2.133,3
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